CASA INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
20 03 2010 - CAPE TOWN, SOUTH AFRICA

NOMINATION SHEET - BEST OVERALL REGISTERED CAT

BOB

BOS

NM

SF

3-6 M

3-6 F

6-10 M

6-10 F

BABY

BIC

LITTER

LONGHAIR 101 (4 (12| - | 7| - | - | - [10] -
SEMI-LONGHAIR |32 13|21 |13A[ 27|37 |29 |34 |24 |13A[25A
SHORTHAIR (1) |42| - |56|59|50(51(58| - | - |58]| -
SOSH (SH 1) 61|65|76|67| - |73|64|75| - |61] -
BEST OVERALL 10 |25A

NOMINATION SHEET - BEST OVERALL DOMESTIC CAT

3-6 M| 3-6 F [6-10 M6-10 F| BABY

NM

SF

BIC

LONGHAIR
82 | 81 79 79

SEMI-LONGHAIR

SHORTHAIR 86 | 89 88 86

BEST OVERALL 79







